Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
23:23 19.06.2020
WUARL48H55K901976
8H754L
2005
AA4C
audi a4/s4 cabrio. 4.2 quat
BHF
HHU
6A
ZM
PA
C8/Y3J
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Productio
Order Number
21.01.2005
--Open Field Campai
A05 Special control, identification number
A8U Executive US equipment
B0A parts set (non-country specific fitting instruction)
B34 Legal requirements for USA
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
CS1 Alloy wheels 8J x 18
D5E 8-cylinder SI engine 4.2 l/253 kW (40V)
MPI
base engine is T79
E0A no sales compaign version
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of series production
FC0 Without customized installation
FN0 "S" variant
FQ0 Production wheels
G0R 6-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive
HK5 Tires 245/40 R19 94V for China
J1U Battery 450 A (95 Ah)
K8K Cabriolet
L0L Left-hand drive
N0Q Seat trim covers in leather
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
PND navigation system Plus for export
PPX premium package for USA
Q1D Sports front seats
QH0 not with voice control
QQ1 With additional lights (interior
lighting)
QU0 Satellite radio reception USA
T79 8-cylinder SI engine 4.2 l
unit 079.C (aluminum)
U1B Instrument cluster with mph
speedometer, clock, tachometer and trip
odometer
VC1 Garage door opener
VR0 Without impact protection measures
0F2 Fuel system for fuel-injected SI engine
0G7 tiptronic
et_fd1.frm
Car data
23:23 19.06.2020
PR Numbers
Page : 002
0GM Emission standard LEV 1